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Update 1.0  
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Période d'horaire 2015 (14.12.2014 - 12.12.2015)
Update 1.0  
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LTF
LTO

LTS
LTD
LECR

LTN
BY

VU
COS

DAIL
ECLS

ECL
BAV

CHV
ESP

EP
YV

GRS
ONB

CC
LLA

VAU
GOR

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

20:30

20:40

20:50

21:00

21:10

21:20

21:30

21:40

21:50

22:00

22:10

22:20

22:30

22:40

22:50

23:00

23:10

23:20

23:30

23:40

23:50

00:00+

00:10+

00:20+

12289  

1640  

35589L  77

50941  159*

638  

643  

12285  

56397L  15

60591  15

28291  559

61285  15

60797'  14*

50941  14*

50940  159*

60568  15*

50741  16*

66547  14*

12192  

12279  

60785  15

66532  15* 66532  15*

66532  15*

60793  15

1542  

56187  15

536  

50734  16*

50945  159*

60585  15

12191  

12293  

1538  

642  77

60799  55* 60799  55*

540  

60581  15*

50093  15

12187  

50184  15

12195  

12280  

35592L  15

1543  

1647  

50396  66*

50396  66*

60780  15*

50178  15* 50178  15*

50178  15

60788  15

545  

60589  15

12181  

12178  

47611  559*

50077  15

647  

50536  159

60578  15*

60599  15*

1636  

1645  

60584  15

35587L  15

50943  77*

12296  

68228  22*

50189'  15

12182  

42655  44*

1547  

66540  15*

1544  

12188  

1649  

56394L  15

35594L  15

12290  

66139  15*

12286  

45059  159*

50681  15*

60781  15*

60781  15*

9277  

50078  15

12289  

1640  

35589L  77

50941  159*

638  

643  

12285  

56397L  15

60591  15

28291  559

61285  15

60797'  14*

50941  14*

50940  159*

60568  15*

50741  16*

66547  14*

12192  

12279  

60785  15

66532  15* 66532  15*

66532  15*

60793  15

1542  

56187  15

536  

50734  16*

50945  159*

60585  15

12191  

12293  

1538  

642  77

60799  55* 60799  55*

540  

60581  15*

50093  15

12187  

50184  15

12195  

12280  

35592L  15

1543  

1647  

50396  66*

50396  66*

60780  15*

50178  15* 50178  15*

50178  15

60788  15

545  

60589  15

12181  

12178  

47611  559*

50077  15

647  

50536  159

60578  15*

60599  15*

1636  

1645  

60584  15

35587L  15

50943  77*

12296  

68228  22*

50189'  15

12182  

42655  44*

1547  

66540  15*

1544  

12188  

1649  

56394L  15

35594L  15

12290  

66139  15*

12286  

45059  159*

50681  15*

60781  15*

60781  15*

9277  

50078  15
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